3/12/2015

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

O~NOO O WNRE

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.44
$22.54

$109.58
$71.60
$45.58
$44.04
$20.44
$0.68

$324.90

$324.90

Winners

$10.74
$18.72
$131.70
$35.81
$15.93
$12.25
$0.81
$0.08

$226.04

$226.04

CK

Hold
($0.30)
$3.82
($22.12)
$35.79
$29.65
$31.79
$19.63
$0.60

$98.86

$98.86

ntOfSales
321

6.94

33.73
22.04
14.03
13.55

6.29

0.21

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

ightedAve
0.02
0.05
0.26
0.16
0.11
0.10
0.05
0.00

0.75



